
CLARENDON
DRAW - Saturday 8th February

ARENA 1

Draw 

order

Draw 

time

Bridle 

Number
Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Intermediate I

Judge at C: Melinda Hart, E: Penny Wood

1 7:30 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R Junior/Young Rider

2 7:40 2809 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Junior/Young Rider

3 7:50 72 Charlotte Waterman CAMPARI AS Junior/Young Rider

4 8:00 7107 Robert Schmerglatt CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Open Rider

5 8:10 50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Open Rider

6 8:20 3172 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT Open Rider

7 8:30 5822 Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FINESSE AOR Rider

8 8:40 2071 Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO AOR Rider

9 8:50 523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider

10 9:00 291 Charlotte Waterman WISANNE Junior/Young Rider

11 9:10 7460 Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO Open Rider

12 9:20 1018 Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

Judge at C: Nell Marshman, E: Melinda Hart

1 9:50 2809 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Junior/Young Rider

2 10:00 291 Charlotte Waterman WISANNE Junior/Young Rider

3 10:10 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R Junior/Young Rider

4 10:20 1018 Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider

5 10:30 2071 Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO AOR Rider

6 10:40 7460 Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO Open Rider

7 10:50 5822 Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FINESSE AOR Rider

8 11:00 8203 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BELLERINE Open Rider

Break 15 minutes

9 11:25 523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider

10 11:35 72 Charlotte Waterman CAMPARI AS Junior/Young Rider

11 11:45 3172 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT Open Rider

12 11:55 8671 Adam Vellere FERRARI V Open Rider

13 12:05 P942 Taylah Cromie KENDA PARK SIROCCO Junior/Young Rider

14 12:15 6940 Leanne Cameron GOTICO PARK REGARLO AOR Rider

15 12:25 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA Open Rider

16 12:35 5935 Sally Kirkwood BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Open Rider

Official Competitive Advanced 5A

Judge At C: Nell Marshman, M: Justin Bayly (shadow), E: Miranda Coulson

1 13:15 9212 Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider

2 13:24 2088 Jeffrey Adams BABY BLUE AOR Rider

3 13:33 851 Sally Mcpherson RIALTO HIT AOR Rider

4 13:42 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA Junior/Young Rider

5 13:51 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Junior/Young Rider

6 14:00 707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE AOR Rider

7 14:09 932 Beth Turner BELLA CASTANO GP AOR Rider

8 14:18 P301 Alexandra Vodermair REGAL DON RICO Pony Rider

9 14:27 68 Hunter Taylor MAYBELLE MATILDA Junior/Young Rider

10 14:36 2505 Deborah Gould COLDSTREAM STURMISCH AOR Rider

14:45 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional



CLARENDON
DRAW - Saturday 8th February

ARENA 2

Draw 

order

Draw 

time

Bridle 

Number
Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Medium 4A

Judge at C: Lauren James, E: Sue Birch

1 7:30 5296 Tereza Husakova WARMHERZIG LINKON Open Rider

2 7:39 1614 Klara Denny FALCON SUNDAY ROSE Junior/Young Rider

3 7:48 8834 Hannah Rockwell KARINGAL SIENNA Junior/Young Rider

4 7:57 2191 Helen Mclennan FAIRY LIGHTS R AOR Rider

5 8:06 3301 Marion Le renard RIO MIEL AOR Rider

6 8:15 1109 Hannah Scott DEMELZA AOR Rider

7 8:24 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider

8 8:33 979 Pamela Bice WEALTH Open Rider

Break 15 minutes

9 8:57 211 Melanie Campbell HALLE BERRY Open Rider

10 9:06 663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME AOR Rider

11 9:15 56 Klara Denny BELLO GALLICO Junior/Young Rider

12 9:24 1456 Serena Ireland ROYALTY R Open Rider

13 9:33 2079 Jeffrey Adams COOL HAND ALOOF AOR Rider

14 9:42 9870 Katie Stewart FREDERICO R Junior/Young Rider

15 9:51 6498 Tanisha Ryan JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Junior/Young Rider

16 10:00 707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE AOR Rider

17 10:09 619 Georgiana Hartzer HUDSON BAY AOR Rider

Official Competitive Medium 4B

Judge at C: Kay Barney, E: Pamela Russell-Green

1 10:25 56 Klara Denny BELLO GALLICO Junior/Young Rider

2 10:34 3301 Marion Le renard RIO MIEL AOR Rider

3 10:43 2191 Helen Mclennan FAIRY LIGHTS R AOR Rider

4 10:52 2079 Jeffrey Adams COOL HAND ALOOF AOR Rider

5 11:01 979 Tanisha Ryan JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Junior/Young Rider

6 11:10 707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE AOR Rider

7 11:19 663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME AOR Rider

8 11:28 619 Georgiana Hartzer HUDSON BAY AOR Rider

9 11:37 1109 Hannah Scott DEMELZA AOR Rider

Break 15 minutes

10 12:00 5296 Tereza Husakova WARMHERZIG LINKON Open Rider

11 12:09 211 melanie Campbell HALLE BERRY Open Rider

12 12:18 6498 Pamela Bice WEALTH Open Rider

13 12:27 1456 Serena Ireland ROYALTY R Open Rider

14 12:36 9870 Katie Stewart FREDERICO R Junior/Young Rider

15 12:45 P301 Alexandra Vodermair REGAL DON RICO Pony Rider

16 12:54 2505 Deborah Gould COLDSTREAM STURMISCH AOR Rider

17 13:03 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider

18 13:12 68 Hunter Taylor MAYBELLE MATILDA Junior/Young Rider

Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Judge at C: Pamela Russell-Green, E: Kay Barney

1 14:00 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA Open Rider

2 14:09 5935 Sally Kirkwood BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Open Rider

3 14:18 2088 Jeffrey Adams BABY BLUE AOR Rider

4 14:27 9212 Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider

5 14:36 851 Sally Mcpherson RIALTO HIT AOR Rider

6 14:45 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Junior/Young Rider

7 14:54 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA Junior/Young Rider

15:03 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional



CLARENDON
DRAW - Saturday 8th February

ARENA 3

Draw 

order

Draw 

time

Bridle 

Number
Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Intermediate A

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, M: Jacqui Winspear, E: Nell Marshman

1 7:30 6182 Davena Irish RUBICON I Open Rider

2 7:40 6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL AOR Rider

3 7:50 5958 Rebecca Ashton WARLOCH ONE Open Rider

Official Competitive Intermediate II

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, M: Jacqui Winspear, E: Nell Marshman

1 8:05 P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Junior/Young Rider

2 8:15 2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH AOR Rider

Official Competitive Grand Prix

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, M: Jacqui Winspear, E: Nell Marshman

1 8:30 62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR AOR Rider

2 8:40 934 Lesley Taylor AMICELLI GOLD Open Rider

Official Competitive Intermediate B

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, M: Jacqui Winspear, E: Nell Marshman

1 8:55 6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL AOR Rider

Official Competitive 7 Year Old Qualifier

Judge at C: Kay Barney, E: Sue Cunningham & Jacqui Winspear

1 9:30 7200 Brett Peel SPH FURST AMARETTO Open Rider

2 9:40 414 Gina Montgomery IRESIAS L Open Rider

Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Sue Cunningham & Jacqui Winspear

1 10:00 4820 Pamela Bice FORTUNE Open Rider

2 10:10 7385 Melanie Campbell REMI LEGALLY BLONDE Open Rider

3 10:20 3949 Jessica Rae BLOOMERS SUMMERTIME Open Rider

4 10:30 477 Lewis Newton KEEP SAKE Open Rider

5 10:40 839 Claire Wickins FS FLUENCY Open Rider

6 10:50 166 Riley Alexander ABER SANDMAN MI Open Rider

7 11:00 1511 Bethany Jackson ROMPICAPO DI AOR Rider

8 11:10 tba Kimberley Keegan LL RIVERINA Junior/Young Rider

9 11:20 P174 Avrill Aspland OPUS DE COCO Pony Rider

10 11:30 P134 Justin Worthy FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Pony Rider

Official Competitive 6 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Sue Cunningham & Jacqui Winspear

1 12:20 6526 Jayden Brown WILLINGAPARK EMOTION Open Rider

2 12:30 3518 Victoria Luxford REVELWOOD ANIMATION AOR Rider

3 12:40 1858 Sally Rizzuto QUARTERLAND Open Rider

4 12:50 3849 Michelle Baker ESCALA RW Open Rider

5 13:00 1562 Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99 Open Rider

6 13:10 P1882 Kaye Spence PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Pony Rider

7 13:20 7233 Jayden Brown QUINCY  B Open Rider

Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Sue Cunningham & Jacqui Winspear

1 13:45 196 Matthew Dowsley TS FIRESTORM Open Rider

2 13:55 149 Kimberley Keegan CONROY LODGE EXCUSEZ MOI Junior/Young Rider

3 14:05 P010 Justin Worthy DAINTY DANCER BHI Pony Rider

4 14:15 315 Georgiana Hartzer JAZZ KNIGHT AOR Rider

5 14:25 1982 Tanisha Ryan MIDNIGHT JAKEETO Junior/Young Rider

6 14:35 P92 Michelle Baker RM RASPBERRY Open Rider

7 14:45 6525 Jayden Brown WILLINGAPARK FANGIO Open Rider

8 14:55 4487 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN Open Rider

15:05 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional



CLARENDON
DRAW - Sunday 9th February

ARENA 1

Draw 

order

Draw 

time
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Nell Marshman & Julie Jones

1 7:30 P1358 Jordan Evans PRIMROSE COURT SANTORINI Pony Rider

2 7:40 477 Lewis Newton KEEP SAKE Open Rider

3 7:50 839 Claire Wickins TS FLUENCY Open Rider

4 8:00 627 Georgina Hutton-Potts BLOOMFIELD VALENCE Open Rider

5 8:10 tba Kimberley Keegan LL RIVERINA Junior/Young Rider

6 8:20 P134 Justin Worthy FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Pony Rider

7 8:30 P174 Avrill Aspland OPUS DE COCO Pony Rider

8 8:40 P1666 Georgia Davenport DEVERON LETS DANCE Junior/Young Rider

Official Competitive 6 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Nell Marshman & Julie Jones

1 9:05 6526 Jayden Brown WILLINGAPARK EMOTION Open Rider

2 9:15 3518 Victoria Luxford REVELWOOD ANIMATION AOR Rider

3 9:25 1858 Sally Rizzuto QUARTERLAND Open Rider

4 9:35 3849 Michelle Baker ESCALA RW Open Rider

5 9:45 P1882 Kaye Spence PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Pony Rider

6 9:55 7233 Jayden Brown QUINCY  B Open Rider

Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier

Judges at E: Nell Marshman & Julie Jones

1 10:30 2873 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH Open Rider

2 10:40 P010 Justin Worthy DAINTY DANCER BHI Pony Rider

3 10:50 149 Kimberley Keegan CONROY LODGE EXCUSEZ MOI Junior/Young Rider

4 11:00 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

5 11:10 P92 Michelle Baker RM RASPBERRY Open Rider

6 11:20 4061 Melissa Gillies VERDICT BY DIRECTION Open Rider

7 11:30 4190 Mary Houghton PAINTED BLACK AOR Rider

8 11:40 6525 Jayden Brown WILLINGAPARK FANGIO Open Rider

9 11:50 P442 Sarah Bishop F1 NITTY GRITTY Pony Rider

10 12:00 4487 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN Open Rider

11 12:10 315 Georgiana Hartzer JAZZ KNIGHT AOR Rider

12 12:20 2399 Sarah Holmes BYALEE WARLOCK AOR Rider

Official Competitive Novice 2B

Judge at C: Maxine Cummings, E: Amy Brydon

1 12:40 652 Robert Schmerglatt FUERSTIN FAYME Open Rider

2 12:48 2304 Lily Berry DRUM OF FUN Junior/Young Rider

3 12:56 9060 Janelle Ravine RED PRINCE AOR Rider

4 13:04 6631 Emma Hulse GLENAYR TILLY DEVINE Open Rider

5 13:12 6965 Sally Kirkwood YARRANDALES FINE PRINT Open Rider

6 13:20 3192 Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Junior/Young Rider

7 13:28 4746 Robert Schmerglatt SONNESCHEIN Open Rider

8 13:36 44 Justin Worthy YULARA JUST JOY Open Rider

9 13:44 P1101 Lily Berry ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON Junior/Young Rider

10 13:52 681 Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Junior/Young Rider

11 14:00 7700 Robyn Westley-smith BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER AOR Rider

12 14:08 1161 Shilo Harvey ANOTHER LEO Junior/Young Rider

Break 15 mins

13 14:30 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

14 14:38 2873 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH Open Rider

15 14:46 330 Bridget Schereck GELYSIUM STAR Junior/Young Rider

16 14:54 315 Georgiana Hartzer JAZZ KNIGHT AOR Rider

17 15:02 P1649 Emily Denton MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Pony Rider

18 15:10 2399 Sarah Holmes BYALEE WARLOCK AOR Rider

19 15:18 428 Mary Nicoll FANTASIA R AOR Rider

20 15:26 3052 Hannah Scott BALDASSARE AOR Rider

21 15:34 3274 Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY AOR Rider

22 15:42 241 Terry ann Drysdale QUALITY STREET 20 AOR Rider

23 15:50 847 Amelia Kristan OO Open Rider

24 15:58 254 Kate Russell BREITLEY Open Rider

16:06 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional



CLARENDON
DRAW - Sunday 9th February

ARENA 2

Draw 

order

Draw 

time
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B

Judge at C: Sue Lewis, E: Elizabeth Bennett

1 7:30 5003 Eugenie Kelly MINDARAH PARK ROSALIE Open Rider

2 7:38 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO Open Rider

3 7:46 2256 Serena Ireland F1 UPTOWN GIRL Open Rider

4 7:54 894 Linda Foster WOODSIDE STELLAR Open Rider

5 8:02 3868 Sharee Neilson LOTUS PARK RENDEZVOUS Open Rider

6 8:10 6131 Michele Olivier HV DAYDREAM Open Rider

7 8:18 6862 Jane Lucas DAISY A DAY AOR Rider

8 8:26 P1358 Jordan Evans PRIMROSE COURT SANTORINI Pony Rider

Break 15 mins

9 9:00 3189 Isobel Lamont GV SUMMER LOVIN Junior/Young Rider

10 9:08 P061 Allesandra King-andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Junior/Young Rider

11 9:16 3530 Lucy Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Junior/Young Rider

12 9:24 P2262 Charlize Mackie BAMBOROUGH EPONA Junior/Young Rider

13 9:32 P866 Aurora Cape WILLOWCROFT MINUET Junior/Young Rider

14 9:40 6631 Emma Hulse GLENAYR TILLY DEVINE Open Rider

15 9:48 8538 Jannine Jackson SHIPROCK QUEEN OF DIAMONDS AOR Rider

16 9:56 9060 Janelle Ravine RED PRINCE AOR Rider

Official Competitive Novice 2A

Judge at C: Michelle Becchio, E: Merilyn Betty

1 10:15 4190 Mary Houghton PAINTED BLACK AOR Rider

2 10:23 4746 Robert Schmerglatt SONNESCHEIN Open Rider

3 10:31 6965 Sally Kirkwood YARRANDALES FINE PRINT Open Rider

4 10:39 3192 Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Junior/Young Rider

5 10:47 8538 Jannine Jackson SHIPROCK QUEEN OF DIAMONDS AOR Rider

6 10:55 681 Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Junior/Young Rider

7 11:03 1161 Shilo Harvey ANOTHER LEO Junior/Young Rider

8 11:11 7550 Bree Irvine UNDER HIS SPELL AOR Rider

9 11:19 652 Robert Schmerglatt FUERSTIN FAYME Open Rider

10 11:27 2873 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH Open Rider

Break 15 mins

11 11:50 330 Bridget Schereck GELYSIUM STAR Junior/Young Rider

12 11:58 44 Justin Worthy YULARA JUST JOY Open Rider

13 12:06 P92 Michelle Baker RM RASPBERRY Open Rider

14 12:14 P1649 Emily Denton MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Pony Rider

15 12:22 3052 Hannah Scott BALDASSARE AOR Rider

16 12:30 847 Amelia Kristan OO Open Rider

17 12:38 8712 Lydia Lane HILLSVALE FERROVEN AOR Rider

18 12:46 241 Terry ann Drysdale QUALITY STREET 20 AOR Rider

19 12:54 428 Mary Nicoll FANTASIA R AOR Rider

20 13:02 3274 Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY AOR Rider

Official Competitive Elementary 3B Break 50 minutes

Judge at C: Michelle Becchio, E: Merilyn Betty

1 14:00 P1882 Kaye Spence PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Pony Rider

2 14:09 437 Shane Ackerly STATFORD MYRIAH Open Rider

3 14:18 1656 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL AOR Rider

4 14:27 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider

5 14:36 5358 Gaby Biviano HARVEST QUINTILLUS Open Rider

6 14:45 4434 Daniella Dierks TJIBBE B Open Rider

7 14:54 8870 William David LAMONDALE GIORGIO Junior/Young Rider

8 15:03 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR Rider

9 15:12 904 Robert Schmerglatt D OR DANSEUR Open Rider

10 15:21 9888 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO AOR Rider

15:30 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional



CLARENDON
DRAW - Sunday 9th February

ARENA 3

Draw 

order

Draw 

time
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Preliminary 1A

Judge at C: Michele Christiansen, E: Rosalie Degabrielle

1 7:30 6645 Maddison Hawkins TO DARE IS TO DO AOR Rider

2 7:38 P1666 Georgia Davenport DEVERON LETS DANCE Junior/Young Rider

3 7:46 3530 Lucy Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Junior/Young Rider

4 7:54 3189 Isobel Lamont GV SUMMER LOVIN Junior/Young Rider

5 8:02 P061 Allesandra King-andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Junior/Young Rider

6 8:10 P866 Aurora Cape WILLOWCROFT MINUET Junior/Young Rider

7 8:18 P2262 Charlize Mackie BAMBOROUGH EPONA Junior/Young Rider

8 8:26 P2263 Elly Kape CALVIN PARK LORD OF THE DANCE Junior/Young Rider

9 8:34 5003 Eugenie Kelly MINDARAH PARK ROSALIE Open Rider

Break 15 mins

10 9:00 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO Open Rider

11 9:08 894 Linda Foster WOODSIDE STELLAR Open Rider

12 9:16 6862 Jane Lucas DAISY A DAY AOR Rider

13 9:24 6131 Michele Olivier HV DAYDREAM Open Rider

14 9:32 2256 Serena Ireland F1 UPTOWN GIRL Open Rider

15 9:40 3868 Sharee Neilson LOTUS PARK RENDEZVOUS Open Rider

16 9:48 4061 Melissa Gillies VERDICT BY DIRECTION Open Rider

17 9:56 P442 Sarah Bishop F1 NITTY GRITTY Pony Rider

Official Participant EA Prep A

Judge at C: Michele Christiansen, E: Rosalie Degabrielle

1 10:30 P2260 Sienna Stanton KALTARA GRAFFITI Pony Rider

2 10:38 P2263 Elly Kape CALVIN PARK LORD OF THE DANCE Junior/Young Rider

Official Participant EA Prep C

Judge at C: Michele Christiansen, E: Rosalie Degabrielle

1 11:20 3291 Annette Kohen BELLA ROSA AOR Rider

2 11:36 P2260 Sienna Stanton KALTARA GRAFFITI Pony Rider

Official Competitive 7 Year Old Qualifier

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, E: Nell Marshman & Julie Jones

1 12:45 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider

2 12:55 414 Gina Montgomery IRESIAS L Open Rider

3 13:05 7200 Brett Peel SPH FURST AMARETTO Open Rider

Official Competitive Elementary 3A

Judge at C: Sue Cunningham, M: Kimberley Davies (shadow), E: Justin Bayly

1 13:25 1656 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL AOR Rider

2 13:34 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider

3 13:43 3849 Michelle Baker ESCALA RW Open Rider

4 13:52 5358 Gaby Biviano HARVEST QUINTILLUS Open Rider

5 14:01 4434 Daniella Dierks TJIBBE B Open Rider

6 14:10 8870 William David LAMONDALE GIORGIO Junior/Young Rider

7 14:19 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR Rider

8 14:28 904 Robert Schmerglatt D OR DANSEUR Open Rider

9 14:37 9888 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO AOR Rider

Break 15 mins

10 15:00 P1101 Lily Berry ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON Junior/Young Rider

11 15:09 6965 Sally Kirkwood YARRANDALES FINE PRINT Open Rider

12 15:18 4231 Bree Irvine GLEN LEE INCLUSIVE AOR Rider

13 15:27 7700 Robyn Westley-smith BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER AOR Rider

14 15:36 8712 Lydia Lane HILLSVALE FERROVEN AOR Rider

15 15:45 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

16 15:54 2304 Lily Berry DRUM OF FUN Junior/Young Rider

16:03 ARENA FINISHED

Provisional




